
EMPLOYEE'S PROVIDENT FUND
ELECTRONIC CHALLAN CUM RETURN (ECR)

Name of Establishment

Establishment Id

Wage Month

Contribution Rate (%)

Salary Disbursement Date Uploaded Date Time

Exemption Status

Remarks

JHA BROTHERS SERVICES

DLCPM1626090000

12

JAN-2023

10-FEB-2023 18:2907-FEB-2023

OK

LIN

ECR Type

Return Month

1232959696

ECR

FEB-2023

TRRN Number

ECR Id 84710513

Total Members 150

              0

Total EPF Contribution Remitted Total EPS Contribution Remitted

Total EPF-EPS Contribution Remitted

       1,37,385

Total Refund Advance         65,102

              0Total PMRPY Upfront EPS AmountTotal PMRPY Upfront EPF Amount               0

Unexempted

       2,02,487

Contribution and Remittance Details (In Rupees) :

PMRPY Upfront Benefit Details (In Rupees) :

NAPMRPY benefit remarks

ABRY Upfront Benefit Details (In Rupees) :

              0               0
Total ABRY benefit Amount

Employee EPF Share Employer EPF ShareEmployer EPS Share

              0

ABRY benefit remarks Establishment is not eligible for ABRY scheme benefit as scheme declaration is not submitted.
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Member Details :-

EPSGross
UAN

Contribution Remitted

EPS Pension
ShareEE

Sl. No. Refunds

Name as per

UAN
Repository

Posting
Location of
the member

ECR NCP
Days

Wages

ER

PMRPY / ABRY Benefit

EPF ER PF
ShareEDLI EE Share

       14,710ABHAY KUMAR
SINGH

1,225        1,7651 100555616019 N.A.
       14,710             7       14,710

ABHAY
KUMAR
SINGH

-
       14,710

            0          540 - -

       13,498
AJAY KUMAR 0        1,6202 101887284591 N.A.

       13,498             9       13,498
AJAY KUMAR -            0             0        1,620 - -

            0
AKASH
SHARMA

0            03 101730587863 N.A.            0
           31

            0
AKASH
SHARMA

-            0             0            0 - -

        5,342AKHILESH
KUMAR YADAV

445          6414 101844152240 N.A.
        5,342            22        5,342

AKHILESH
KUMAR
YADAV

-
        5,342

            0          196 - -

       18,000
AMIT KUMAR 1,250        1,8005 101887833479 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
AMIT KUMAR -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       15,516AMIT KUMAR
SHAH

1,250        1,8006 100979480062 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000AMIT KUMAR

SHAH
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

        9,995
ANIL KUMAR 833        1,1997 101887734362 N.A.

        9,995            13        9,995
ANIL KUMAR -

        9,995
            0          366 - -

            0
ANKIT KUMAR
YADAV

0            08 101844151190 N.A.            0
           31

            0
ANKIT
KUMAR
YADAV

-            0             0            0 - -

       15,996
ANUJ KUMAR 1,250        1,8009 101369542969 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
ANUJ KUMAR -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

            0ARSAD ALI 0            010 101509464145 N.A.            0
           31

            0ARSAD ALI -            0             0            0 - -

       15,190
ASHISH KUMAR 767        1,10611 101509497373 N.A.

        9,213            14        9,213ASHISH
KUMAR

-
        9,213

            0          339 - -

       15,097ASHISH KUMAR
PANDEY

1,250        1,80012 100092846679 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000

ASHISH
KUMAR
PANDEY

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       21,000
ASHOK KUMAR 1,250        1,80013 100093670539 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000ASHOK
KUMAR

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       18,500
ASHOK KUMAR 1,250        1,80014 100990771980 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000ASHOK
KUMAR

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

            0
Ashok Kumar
Choudhry

0            015 101159717235 N.A.            0
           31

            0
ASHOK
KUMAR
CHOUDHRY

-            0             0            0 - -

       14,163ASHUTOSH
PANDEY

722        1,04116 101768137232 N.A.
        8,671            15        8,671ASHUTOSH

PANDEY
-

        8,671
            0          319 - -

       11,184
AVDHESH 932        1,34217 101700869296 N.A.

       11,184            13       11,184
AVDHESH -

       11,184
            0          410 - -

       20,000AVDHESH
KUMAR

1,250        1,80018 100096240704 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000AVDHESH

KUMAR
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       16,039
BHOLA THAKUR 1,250        1,80019 101513891015 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000BHOLA
THAKUR

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       17,419BINEET KUMAR
MISHRA

1,250        1,80020 100067321899 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000

BINEET
KUMAR
MISHRA

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -
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       13,268BIRBAHADUR
KUMAR YADAV

1,105        1,59221 101901865880 N.A.
       13,268             9       13,268

BIRBAHADUR
KUMAR
YADAV

-
       13,268

            0          487 - -

        9,573
BRIJESH KUMAR 797        1,14922 101473342393 N.A.

        9,573            14        9,573BRIJESH
KUMAR

-
        9,573

            0          352 - -

       21,500CHANDAN
KUMAR RAY

1,250        1,80023 101158399232 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000CHANDAN

KUMAR RAY
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       20,000DEEPAK KUMAR
MEHTA

1,250        1,80024 101176460906 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000

DEEPAK
KUMAR
MEHTA

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       16,026
DEEPAK PAL 1,250        1,80025 101162342427 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
DEEPAK PAL -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       10,620
DEEPU 858        1,23626 101778346057 N.A.

       10,297            12       10,297
DEEPU -

       10,297
            0          378 - -

       14,955DEERAK
KUMAR

1,219        1,75627 101606316951 N.A.
       14,632             4       14,632DEERAK

KUMAR
-

       14,632
            0          537 - -

       18,433DEO NARAYAN
SHAW

1,250        1,80028 101193807202 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000

DEO
NARAYAN
SHAW

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

        5,419DEVEELAL
YADAV

451          65029 101161955235 N.A.
        5,419            21        5,419DEVEELAL

YADAV
-

        5,419
            0          199 - -

            0
DEVENDER
KUMAR BHATI

0            030 101352319609 N.A.            0
           13

            0
DEVENDER
KUMAR
BHATI

-            0             0            0 - -

       15,002DHANANJAY
SHARMA

1,250        1,80031 101863584289 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000DHANANJAY

SHARMA
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       17,000DHIRENDRA
SINGH

1,250        1,80032 100508253411 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000DHIRENDRA

SINGH
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       20,000
DILDAR 1,250        1,80033 100004837365 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
DILDAR -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

            0DIPESH KUMAR 0            034 101525006041 N.A.            0
           16

            0
DIPESH
KUMAR

-            0             0            0 - -

       17,000DURGA
PRASAD

1,250        1,80035 101259759146 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000DURGA

PRASAD
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       21,000
GAGAN KUMAR 1,250        1,80036 100571077991 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000GAGAN
KUMAR

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       17,000GAJENDRA
SINGH

1,250        1,80037 100965003540 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000GAJENDRA

SINGH
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       20,500
GANESH
KUMAR
CHAUDHARY

1,250        1,80038 100150281003 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000

GANESH
KUMAR
CHOUDHARY

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

        4,997
GAURAV 416          60039 101875796945 N.A.

        4,997            22        4,997
GAURAV -

        4,997
            0          184 - -

        9,423GAURAV
YADAV

785        1,13140 101875282938 N.A.
        9,423            14        9,423GAURAV

YADAV
-

        9,423
            0          346 - -

       18,500
GOVIND PAL 1,250        1,80041 101075582685 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
GOVIND PAL -

       15,000
            0          550 - -
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       15,516
HARENDER PAL 1,250        1,80042 100161028362 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000HARENDER
PAL

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       11,923HARILAL
PASAWAN

993        1,43143 101887832832 N.A.
       11,923             9       11,923HARILAL

PASAWAN
-

       11,923
            0          438 - -

            0HARISHCHAND 0            044 101611367925 N.A.            0
           14

            0
HARISHCHAN
D

-            0             0            0 - -

       14,213
HIMANSHU 807        1,16345 101816637633 N.A.

        9,690             0        9,690
HIMANSHU -

        9,690
            0          356 - -

        9,998HIMANSHU
BIDALIA

833        1,20046 101418258771 N.A.
        9,998            15        9,998HIMANSHU

BIDALIA
-

        9,998
            0          367 - -

       16,219HIMANSHU
KAUSHIK

783        1,12747 100430534106 N.A.
        9,394            15        9,394HIMANSHU

KAUSHIK
-

        9,394
            0          344 - -

            0
INDAL KUMAR
CHAUDHARY

0            048 101373991699 N.A.            0
           31

            0
INDAL
KUMAR
CHAUDHARY

-            0             0            0 - -

       18,760ISHWAR KUMAR
JHA

1,250        1,80049 101453715925 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000ISHWAR

KUMAR JHA
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       20,000JAGENDER
SINGH

0        1,80050 101663029133 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000JAGENDRA

SINGH
-            0             0        1,800 - -

        6,709
JAYVEER 559          80551 101578018024 N.A.

        6,709            20        6,709
JAYVEER -

        6,709
            0          246 - -

       15,432JITENDRA
KUMAR

1,250        1,80052 101714037553 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000JITENDRA

KUMAR
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       20,230JITENDRA
KUMAR JHA

1,250        1,80053 100176578159 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000JITENDRA

KUMAR JHA
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       23,088JOGENDRA
KUMAR

1,250        1,80054 100917411426 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000JOGENDRA

KUMAR
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

        9,995
KAMAL 833        1,19955 100186955112 N.A.

        9,995            13        9,995
KAMAL -

        9,995
            0          366 - -

            0
KANCHHI
SINGH

0            056 100188663028 N.A.            0
           31

            0
KANCHHI
SINGH

-            0             0            0 - -

       14,998
KARANVEER 1,249        1,80057 101423472057 N.A.

       14,998             6       14,998KARAN VEER
SINGH

-
       14,998

            0          551 - -

       11,501
KAVITA 958        1,38058 101836490423 N.A.

       11,501            10       11,501
KAVITA -

       11,501
            0          422 - -

       16,800KRISHAN
KUMAR

1,250        1,80059 101463491369 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000KRISHAN

KUMAR
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       19,000
KRISHN PAL 1,250        1,80060 101159719240 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
KRISHN PAL -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       20,000KULDEEP
KUMAR

1,250        1,80061 101556770828 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000KULDEEP

KUMAR
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       16,258KUMAL NATH
ROY

1,250        1,80062 100197954462 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000KUMAL NATH

ROY
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

            0KUNDAN SINGH 0            063 101008304803 N.A.            0
           13

            0
KUNDAN
SINGH

-            0             0            0 - -
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       18,065
LALIT PAL 1,250        1,80064 101279126930 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
LALIT PAL -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

        9,001
LUCKY 750        1,08065 101244325143 N.A.

        9,001            15        9,001
LUCKY -

        9,001
            0          330 - -

       15,432MAHENDRA
KUMAR

1,250        1,80066 101159003301 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000MAHENDRA

KUMAR
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       15,996MAHENDRA
KUMAR

1,250        1,80067 101493783043 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000MAHENDRA

KUMAR
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       18,500
MD ASLAM 1,250        1,80068 101306750561 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
MD ASLAM -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       15,002MD MAINUDDIN
SIDDIQUI

1,250        1,80069 101774291591 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000

MD
MAINUDDIN
SIDDIQUI

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       20,000
MITRASAIN 1,250        1,80070 101446575164 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
MITRASAIN -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

            0
MOHAMMAD
PARWEJ
ANWAR

0            071 101402785188 N.A.            0
           30

            0
MOHAMMAD
PARWEJ
ANWAR

-            0             0            0 - -

        9,998
MOHAN LAL 833        1,20072 100904116824 N.A.

        9,998            15        9,998
MOHAN LAL -

        9,998
            0          367 - -

       10,497
MOHIT PAL 874        1,26073 101854198946 N.A.

       10,497            12       10,497
MOHIT PAL -

       10,497
            0          386 - -

       15,996MUKESH
KUMAR

1,250        1,80074 101639265168 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000MUKESH

KUMAR
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       21,000
NAND KUMAR 1,250        1,80075 100249204794 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000NAND
KUMAR

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

            0
NARENDRA
KUMAR

0            076 101174288273 N.A.            0
           31

            0
NARENDRA
KUMAR

-            0             0            0 - -

       13,998
NAVEEN PAL 1,166        1,68077 101446745762 N.A.

       13,998             6       13,998
NAVEEN PAL -

       13,998
            0          514 - -

            0NEERAJ KUMAR 0            078 101265025597 N.A.            0
           31

            0
NEERAJ
KUMAR

-            0             0            0 - -

       15,996
OMKAR 1,250        1,80079 101446745704 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
OMKAR -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       17,010OMVEER
KUMAR

1,250        1,80080 101255802054 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000

OMVEER -
       15,000

            0          550 - -

            0PANKAJ 0            081 101909990515 N.A.            0
           13

            0PANKAJ -            0             0            0 - -

            0PANKAJ KUMAR 0            082 101372366147 N.A.            0
           31

            0
PANKAJ
KUMAR

-            0             0            0 - -

       28,067PASHUPATI
NATH

1,250        1,80083 100269324967 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000PASHUPATI

NATH
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       15,996PRADEEP
KUMAR

1,250        1,80084 101678097662 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000PRADEEP

KUMAR
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

        4,002PRAMOD
KUMAR SINGH

333          48085 101355104886 N.A.
        4,002            25        4,002

PRAMOD
KUMAR
SINGH

-
        4,002

            0          147 - -
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       10,797
PRASHANT 899        1,29686 101378385473 N.A.

       10,797            12       10,797
PRASHANT -

       10,797
            0          397 - -

       15,996
PULKIT KUMAR 1,250        1,80087 101887731072 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000PULKIT
KUMAR

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       10,297
RAHUL 858        1,23688 101226664628 N.A.

       10,297            12       10,297
RAHUL -

       10,297
            0          378 - -

       13,871
RAHUL TIWARI 1,129        1,62689 101323186179 N.A.

       13,548             6       13,548RAHUL
TIWARI

-
       13,548

            0          497 - -

       20,000
RAJKUMAR 1,250        1,80090 101613533235 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
RAJ KUMAR -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       13,998
RAJA KUMAR 1,166        1,68091 101887746388 N.A.

       13,998             6       13,998
RAJA KUMAR -

       13,998
            0          514 - -

       15,097RAJ DATT
PANDEY

1,250        1,80092 100291920928 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000RAJDATT

PANDEY
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

            0RAJESH 0            093 101366496709 N.A.            0
           31

            0RAJESH -            0             0            0 - -

       15,097RAJPRATAP
PANDEY

1,250        1,80094 100292556443 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000RAJPRATAP

PANDEY
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       11,269
RAJTILAK SAH 939        1,35295 101177567960 N.A.

       11,269            11       11,269RAJTILAK
SAH

-
       11,269

            0          413 - -

       12,745
RAMESH 1,062        1,52996 101439089868 N.A.

       12,745             8       12,745
RAMESH -

       12,745
            0          467 - -

            0RANJAY MAHTO 0            097 101639257495 N.A.            0
           31

            0
RANJAY
MAHTO

-            0             0            0 - -

       13,652RANJEET
KUMAR

1,137        1,63898 101475328875 N.A.
       13,652             8       13,652RANJEET

KUMAR
-

       13,652
            0          501 - -

       15,002RANJEET
KUMAR JHA

1,250        1,80099 101413652040 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000RANJEET

KUMAR JHA
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       15,174
RAVI TAHKUR 1,250        1,800100 101640682411 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000RAVI
THAKUR

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       20,000RAVINDER
CHAUDHARY

1,250        1,800101 100310926402 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000RAVINDER

CHAUDHARY
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       20,000RITESH KUMAR
JHA

1,250        1,800102 100907717257 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000RITESH

KUMAR JHA
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       14,992
ROHIT KUMAR 1,249        1,799103 101557130797 N.A.

       14,992             4       14,992ROHIT
KUMAR

-
       14,992

            0          550 - -

       13,336
ROHIT KUMAR 1,111        1,600104 101602457084 N.A.

       13,336             7       13,336ROHIT
KUMAR

-
       13,336

            0          489 - -

       20,000RUPESH KUMAR
JHA

1,250        1,800105 100316757657 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000RUPESH

KUMAR JHA
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

        9,997
SAGAR 0        1,200106 101726536715 N.A.

        9,997            15        9,997
SAGAR -            0             0        1,200 - -

            0SANDEEP 0            0107 101646864778 N.A.            0
           31

            0SANDEEP -            0             0            0 - -
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       13,998SANDEEP
KUMAR

1,166        1,680108 101894591668 N.A.
       13,998             6       13,998SANDEEP

KUMAR
-

       13,998
            0          514 - -

       18,000
SANDIP KUMAR 1,250        1,800109 101473342386 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000SANDIP
KUMAR

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       20,000
SANJAY KUMAR 1,250        1,800110 100332646939 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000SANJAY
KUMAR

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       14,648SANJEEV
KUMAR

722        1,041111 101737867796 N.A.
        8,671            15        8,671SANJEEV

KUMAR
-

        8,671
            0          319 - -

       21,965SANJIT KUMAR
LALDEV

1,250        1,800112 101161956270 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000

SANJIT
KUMAR
LALDEV

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       19,385SANTOSH
KUMAR JHA

1,250        1,800113 101185025500 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000SANTOSH

KUMAR JHA
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       15,002SATYAM
KUMAR

1,250        1,800114 101761547910 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000SATYAM

KUMAR
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       15,852SAURAV
KUMAR JHA

1,250        1,800115 101161956258 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000SAURAV

KUMAR JHA
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       16,498
SHAHID EQBAL 1,250        1,800116 101896654218 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000SHAHID
EQBAL

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       18,000SHAHWAZ
ALAM

1,250        1,800117 101887729513 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000SHAHWAZ

ALAM
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       12,092
SHAILENDRA
KUMAR
CHAUDHARY

1,007        1,451118 100327887938 N.A.
       12,092            11       12,092

SHAILENDRA
KUMAR
CHAUDHARY

-
       12,092

            0          444 - -

       13,998
SHANU 1,166        1,680119 100929410553 N.A.

       13,998             6       13,998
SHANU -

       13,998
            0          514 - -

       20,000
SHASHIKANT 1,250        1,800120 101265545031 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
SHASHIKANT -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       13,006SHATRUDHAN
MANJHI

1,083        1,561121 101406617154 N.A.
       13,006             7       13,006SHATRUDHA

N MANJHI
-

       13,006
            0          478 - -

       12,465
SHIV BAHADUR 1,038        1,496122 101496531439 N.A.

       12,465             8       12,465SHIV
BAHADUR

-
       12,465

            0          458 - -

       19,923SHIV NANDAN
KUMAR

1,250        1,800123 101241152813 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000

SHIV
NANDAN
KUMAR

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       13,862SHUSHIL
KUMAR VERMA

1,155        1,663124 100633292930 N.A.
       13,862             8       13,862

SHUSHIL
KUMAR
VERMA

-
       13,862

            0          508 - -

            0SHYAM JI 0            0125 100979660889 N.A.            0
           31

            0SHYAM JI -            0             0            0 - -

       18,000
SOHAN LAL 1,250        1,800126 101056160598 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
SOHAN LAL -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       20,000
SOHAN SINGH 1,250        1,800127 100984867536 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000SOHAN
SINGH

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       17,059SONU KUMAR
SINGH

1,250        1,800128 101235848576 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000

SONU
KUMAR
SINGH

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -
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            0
SONU KUMAR
YADAV

0            0129 101793377270 N.A.            0
           31

            0
SONU
KUMAR
YADAV

-            0             0            0 - -

            0SUKHDEV 0            0130 101909541341 N.A.            0
           20

            0SUKHDEV -            0             0            0 - -

        9,001
SUMIT KUMAR 750        1,080131 101459941160 N.A.

        9,001            15        9,001SUMIT
KUMAR

-
        9,001

            0          330 - -

       20,000SUNIL KUMAR
MAHATO

1,250        1,800132 100060810212 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000

SUNIL
KUMAR
MAHATO

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       20,000
SUNIL LAL DEV 1,250        1,800133 101159708014 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000SUNIL
LALDEV

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       20,000
SURAJ RAJPUT 1,250        1,800134 101352149459 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000SURAJ
RAJPUT

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       13,498SURENDRA
KUMAR

1,124        1,620135 101896367934 N.A.
       13,498             9       13,498SURENDRA

KUMAR
-

       13,498
            0          496 - -

        9,995
TABREJ ANWAR 833        1,199136 101761547896 N.A.

        9,995            13        9,995TABREJ
ANWAR

-
        9,995

            0          366 - -

       19,600TUSHAR
RAJPUT

1,250        1,800137 101292276983 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000TUSHAR

RAJPUT
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       21,000
UMESH KUMAR 1,250        1,800138 100706268246 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000UMESH
KUMAR

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       19,000VIKAS KUMAR
JHA

1,250        1,800139 100637560284 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000VIKASH

KUMAR JHA
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

            0
VIKASH KUMAR
YADAV

0            0140 101844152217 N.A.            0
           31

            0
VIKASH
KUMAR
YADAV

-            0             0            0 - -

       13,491
VIKASH MANJHI 1,083        1,561141 101408587281 N.A.

       13,006             7       13,006VIKASH
MANJHI

-
       13,006

            0          478 - -

        9,997
VIKRAM 833        1,200142 101159900654 N.A.

        9,997            15        9,997
VIKRAM -

        9,997
            0          367 - -

       15,996
VIKUL KUMAR 1,250        1,800143 101212587713 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000VIKUL
KUMAR

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

            0VINAY PAL 0            0144 101295668519 N.A.            0
           31

            0VINAY PAL -            0             0            0 - -

       20,000VIRENDER
CHAUDHARY

1,250        1,800145 100055676908 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000VIRENDER

CHAUDHARY
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

            0VISHAL KUMAR 0            0146 101904555375 N.A.            0
           30

            0
VISHAL
KUMAR

-            0             0            0 - -

       13,329VISHAL KUMAR
MAHATO

1,083        1,561147 101718862330 N.A.
       13,006             7       13,006

VISHAL
KUMAR
MAHATO

-
       13,006

            0          478 - -

       19,177VISHWAKARMA
KUMAR

1,250        1,800148 101316231971 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000VISHWAKAR

MA KUMAR
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

        9,213
VIVEK KUMAR 767        1,106149 101721183016 N.A.

        9,213            14        9,213VIVEK
KUMAR

-
        9,213

            0          339 - -
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       14,992
YUNUS KHAN 1,249        1,799150 101806995650 N.A.

       14,992             4       14,992
YUNUS KHAN -

       14,992
            0          550 - -

PMRPY Benefit Not Given Remarks :-

Mismatch in Due and Remitted values

Benefit already availed for this memberEC10003

Reason Name

EC10006

EC10004

ECR already filed for this member

Mismatch in EPF and EPS wages

Reason Code

EC10002

Gross/EPF wages greater than 15,000/-

EC10001

Parallel Employment: ECR already filed for this

EC10005

EC10007 UAN Deactivated

GK10002

GK10001

Aadhaar not seededGK10007

Reason Name

EPS contribution remitted is greatter than due remittance

GK10006

GK10004

(EPF - EPS) diffrence contribution remitted is greatter than due

EPF contribution remitted is greatter than due remittance

EPS contribution remitted is greatter than due remittance

Mismatch in EPF and EPS wages

GK10005

Reason Code

ABRY Benefit Not Given Remarks :-

GK10003

EPF wages are greatter than or equal to 15,000/-

Note:
1) UANs are prefixed with Asterisk sign (*) in case AADHAAR is not seeded /unverified
2) EPS Contribution Remitted is prefixed with Hash sign (#) when Member's age is more than 58 years.
    Please ensure that this is the case of "Deferred Pension".
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